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Team

Ohio State University

Virginia, University of

California, University of, Berkeley
University of Southern California
Texas, University of

Florida, University of

North Carolina State University
University of Tennessee

North Carolina, University of, Chapel Hill
Auburn University

Michigan, University of
University of Alabama

Louisville, University of

Georgia, University of

Stanford University

Indiana University

Duke University

Texas A&M University

Florida State University
Wisconsin, University of, Madison
Princeton University

Virginia, University of

Florida, University of

Stanford University

University of Tennessee
University of Southern California
Indiana University

Texas, University of

California, University of, Berkeley
Georgia, University of

Michigan, University of
Wisconsin, University of, Madison
Arizona State University

Texas A&M University

Louisville, University of

Ohio State University

Louisiana State University
Auburn University

South Carolina, University of, Columbia
North Carolina State University
North Carolina, University of, Chapel Hill
Princeton University

VA Tech

Duke University

Virginia, University of

Louisville, University of

North Carolina State University
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Competition
Category
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Event Number
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Event

200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
200 MED-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
800 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY

Entry Time

1:33.47
1:33.69
1:33.89
1:34.07
1:34.14
1:34.18
1:34.22
1:34.89
1:35.15
1:35.25
1:35.28
1:35.32
1:35.37
1:35.43
1:35.58
1:35.81
1:35.85
1:35.87
1:36.20
1:36.58
1:36.79
6:46.28
6:49.65
6:53.33
6:53.43
6:53.54
6:55.45
6:56.37
6:56.81
6:56.96
6:57.09
6:58.05
6:58.41
6:59.96
7:00.31
7:00.37
7:01.57
7:02.26
7:03.05
7:03.44
7:04.31
7:04.45
7:05.01
7:05.77
1:23.63
1:25.39
1:26.24
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Qs
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Qs
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Qs
Qs
Qs
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Qs
Qs
Qs
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Texas, University of

Florida, University of

Indiana University

Michigan, University of
University of Tennessee

Ohio State University

University of Southern California
Auburn University

California, University of, Berkeley
VA Tech

University of Alabama

Stanford University

Wisconsin, University of, Madison
Georgia, University of

Duke University

Louisiana State University

North Carolina, University of, Chapel Hill
Princeton University

Texas A&M University

Virginia, University of

University of Tennessee

Florida, University of

Texas, University of

University of Southern California
California, University of, Berkeley
Ohio State University

North Carolina State University
Texas A&M University

Auburn University

Wisconsin, University of, Madison
Louisville, University of

Indiana University

University of Alabama

Duke University

Stanford University

Michigan, University of

Georgia, University of

North Carolina, University of, Chapel Hill
Florida State University

Arizona State University

Virginia, University of

Florida, University of

University of Tennessee
Louisville, University of
Michigan, University of
University of Southern California
Texas, University of

Stanford University

Indiana University
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Female
Female
Female

Female

N N NN N NN NN N NN N N N NN NN

N N RN N KN NN NN R B R B B B B R B R B B B B B B B B 2 B 2
[ R e N T T e Y e N S S T = T S T - T > T ~ S -t o N i N N N N

200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
200 FR-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 MED-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY

1:26.31
1:26.51
1:26.66
1:26.75
1:26.87
1:27.00
1:27.07
1:27.46
1:27.75
1:27.81
1:27.85
1:28.05
1:28.16
1:28.31
1:28.62
1:28.64
1:29.02
1:29.03
1:29.17
3:22.49
3:24.92
3:25.16
3:25.25
3:26.90
3:28.05
3:28.10
3:28.23
3:28.61
3:29.83
3:30.25
3:30.28
3:30.33
3:30.35
3:31.04
3:31.64
3:32.09
3:32.13
3:32.14
3:32.24
3:32.86
3:07.34
3:08.00
3:08.97
3:10.18
3:10.30
3:10.37
3:10.46
3:11.11
3:11.37
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Qs
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Qs
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Qs
Qs
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Georgia, University of

Louisiana State University

California, University of, Berkeley
North Carolina State University

Ohio State University

VA Tech

Wisconsin, University of, Madison
University of Alabama

Auburn University

South Carolina, University of, Columbia
Arizona State University

Duke University

Texas A&M University

Princeton University

North Carolina, University of, Chapel Hill

Florida State University
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY
400 FR-R SCY

3:12.12
3:12.17
3:12.27
3:12.40
3:12.70
3:13.65
3:13.79
3:13.95
3:14.00
3:14.62
3:14.89
3:15.00
3:15.03
3:15.08
3:15.83
3:16.11

Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
Qs
PS
PS
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PS
PS
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